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Related Products

MAXIPULL TREND BLUE-
MAXI HAND TOWEL
CENTER FEED ROLL 1X6

codC32329

COLOR
RAW MATERIAL
NUMBER OF PLY

NUMBER OF
SHEETS

SHEET HEIGHT
(C™m)

SHEET LENGTH
(C™m)

ROLL LENGTH (M)
ROLL DIAVETER
CORE DIAVETER

PACKAGES PER
BOX

PALLET

FOOD
CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATIONS

BLEU
CELLULOSE
2

450
20,00

24,00

108,00
19,50
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https://www.industrieceltex.com/Articoli/Prodotto/en-US/megamini-black-dispenser-for-center-feed-maxi-hand-towel-c92300/prQzkyMzAw0
https://www.industrieceltex.com/Articoli/Prodotto/en-US/megamini-white-dispenser-for-center-feed-maxi-hand-towel-c92320/prQzkyMzIw0

CodC92300
MEGAMINI BLACK DISPENSER FOR CENTER FEED MAXI HAND TOWEL

CodC92320
MEGAMINI WHITE DISPENSER FOR CENTER FEED MAXI HAND TOWEL
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